McDANIELM
C
The all stainless steel construction of
our model Q3 provides resistance to
corrosive environments and corrosive
process media.
Our model Q3 features 316 stainless
steel wetted parts.  A 304 stainless steel

56 45 30.5 49 10 10.5 8 15 77 65 4 13 22 2.5 10.5 11.5 47 8 16.5
2.20 1.77 1.20 1.92 0.39 0.41 0.31 0.59 3.03 2.56 0.16 0.51 0.87 0.10 0.41 0.45 1.85 0.31 0.65
HOW TO ORDER
1 - Select the Model number (Q3=2” dial, ¹⁄₄” NPT.)
2 - Specify Range Code from list at left.
3 - Specify Type of Mounting:
(Bottom connection is standard, no code)
“C” = (Center-back connection)
“U” = (U-Clamp, Center-back connection)
“P” = (Front Flange, Center-back connection)
4 - Specify any other Special Configuration or options.  (¹⁄₈” NPT size, dual-scales, oxygen cleaned, etc.)
5 - Add Type of Filling, if appropriate. (GF=Glycerin Filled, SF=Silicone Filled)
A 2” all stainless steel gauge with ¹⁄₄” NPT bottom connection standard, range of 100 psi,
filled at the factory with glycerin.  (Q3D–GF)
Special Configuration Adder Codes
B = psi/Bar (dual scale) (nonstock)
K = psi/kPa (dual scale) (nonstock)
O = O2 (oxygen cleaned) (nonstock)
¹⁄₈ = ¹⁄₈” NPT
helderprata
Typewritten Text
helderprata
Typewritten Text
D & R Controls Company, Inc.1 (860) 355-0921drcontrolsco.com